Entry #: 559272

11/08/2021 09:04 AM UCC CONTINUATION

Page: 1 of 3

FEE: \$40.00 BY: CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY (UCC)
Jerry Houghton, Tooele County, Recorder

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	NT				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CSC 1-800-858-5294		1			
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscglobal.com					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)					
2213 93068 CSC					
801 Adlai Stevenson Drive	iled In: Utah (Tooele) I				
L	(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	THE ABOVE SPA	ACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 278151 02/15/2007		1b. This FINANCING STATE (or recorded) in the REA	MENT AM L ESTATE	ENDMENT is to be filed [for	record]
 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified ab Statement 	ove is terminated	with respect to the security intere	est(s) of Se	cured Party authorizing this	Termination
 ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected 			of Assigno	r in item 9	
 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified continued for the additional period provided by applicable law 	above with respec	t to the security interest(s) of Sec	cured Party	y authorizing this Continuati	on Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:					
Check one of these two boxes.	one of these three b		me: Compl	ete item DELETE nama:	Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record Identifier	6a or 6b; <u>and</u> ilem	7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c7a or 7b	and item		
 CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Ch. Ga. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEPerformance Tire of Tooele, In 		one name (6a or 6b)			•
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME	ADDITIO	DNAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
I 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Inform	nation Change - provide	only one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full n	ame: do not d	mit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	f the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEBIG O TIRES, LLC			,	,	
OR T. INDIVIDUALIS CURNANT					
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
INDIVIDUAL S PINST PENSONAL NAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS 4300 TBC Way	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
•	Palm Bea	ach Gardens	FL	33410	USA
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	DD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:					
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS	AMENITMENT: I	Provide only one name (Oe or Ob) (nama of A	colonor if this is on Assignmen	-n+\
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 🔲 and provide	e name of authorizi		name or As	oorgovi, ii uiio is ali Assignine	ш
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEBIG O TIRES, LLC					
OR OF INDIVIDUAL'S SUBNAME	FIRST SEC.	NINI NIANAT	ABBIT	ALIAL BIALIE (ALIANIA)	Toures
SU. INDIVIDUAL S SURVANIVE	FIRST PERSO			DNAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: 044110 - Tooele, UT	- Performar	nce Tire of Tooele, Inc	c. Debte	or:Performan	2212 0206

Entry: 559272 Page 2 of 3

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS				
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as i 278151 02/15/2007	item 1a on Amendment form			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same	e as item 9 on Amendment fo	orm		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BIG O TIRES, LLC				
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
125. INDIVIDUAL O GOTTNANIE				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	s	SUFFIX THE A	BOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, mod		uired for indexing purposes	only in some filing offices - see Instruction ite	
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
OR 13b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	DNAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):				
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	is filed as a fixture filing	17. Description of real est See attached Le	^{ale:} egal Description	
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in (if Debtor does not have a record interest):				

Entry: 559272 Page 3 of 3

Legal Description for: 855 North Main Street Tooele, UT 84074

BEG AT PT 1054 FT N & 820.38 FT E FR THE SW COR NE ¼ SEC 21, T3S R4W, SLB&M, THE E ALG THE S BODY OF THOMAS F & NELDA V PARKER PPTY AS CONVEYED IN WD BK 621, PG 56, 333.98 FT TO W LI OF TOOELE CITY MAIN ST; TH S ALG W LI OF MAIN ST 165 TO MARK W PAULOS ET AL PPTY; THE W ALG N LI OF SD PAULOS PPTY 333.96 FR;TH N 165 FT TO POB. — TOG W/A R/W OVER THE FOLL; BEG 1054 FT N AND 770.88 FT E OF THE SW COR OF THE NE ¼ OF SEC 21, T3S R4W, SLB&M; AND RUN TH E 49.5 FT; THE S 1054 FT; TH W 49.5 FT; TH N 1054 FT TO THE POB. BALANCE AFTER 2-4-52 FOR 2001 YEAR, 1.27 ACRES.

Parcel # 02-004-0-0053